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Tartalom Jegyzék

Sz./No. Termék Csoport/ Product Groups

ESV - Hegeszthet6 Falatvezet6 Csatlakozo / ESV - Bulkhead Couplings

» ESV - Falatvezet6 Csatlakoz6 / ESV - Bulkhead Couplings - Standard
» ESV - Falatvezet6 Csatlakozé FK / ESV - Bulkhead Couplings - SC

« ESV - Falatvezet6 Csatlakozé Test / ESV - Bulkhead Coupling Bodies - OMD
ASV - Hegeszthet6 Csatlakoz6 / ASV - Couplings

* ASV - Csatlakoz6 / ASV - Couplings - Standard

* ASV - Csatlakoz6 FK/ ASV - Couplings - SC

* ASV - Csatlakoz6 Test / ASV - Coupling Bodies - OMD

WAS - Hegesztheté Konyok Csatlakozé / WAS - Couplings

* WAS - Csatlakoz6 / WAS - Couplings - Standard

* WAS - Csatlakoz6 FK / WAS - Couplings - SC

* WAS - Csatlakoz6 Test / WAS - Coupling Bodies - OMD
Hegesztheté Karmantyu / Welding Nipple Couplings

» Hegesztheté Karmantyd / Welding Nipple Couplings - Standard

» Hegesztheté Karmantya FK / Welding Nipple Couplings - SC

» Hegesztheté Karmantyu Test / Welding Nipple Coupling Bodies - OMD
Hegeszthet6 Csécsonk O-gy. tom. - 24° -os kappal / Welding Nipples

» Hegesztheté Cs6csonk / Welding Nipples

Hegeszthet6 Redukalé Csécsonk O-gy. tom. - 24° -os kuppal / Welding
Nipple Reducings

» Hegesztheté Redukalé Csécsonk / Welding Nipple Reducings

Heg. Konyok Csécsonk O-gy. tom. - 24° -os kuppal - 90°/ Welding Nipple
Elbows - 90°

» Hegesztheté Kénydk Csécsonk / Welding Nipple Elbows - 90°
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ESV - Hegeszthetd Falatvezet6é Csatlakozo /
ESV - Bulkhead Couplings - Standard

Welding Bulkhead Connections

Series Pressure Tube O.D. Approx. Dimensions Order-Code

PN D1 D2 L1 L2 SW3 Standard
L 500 6 18 85 56 14 ESV-L-06
L 500 8 20 85 56 17 ESV-L-08
L 500 10 22 87 58 19 ESV-L-10
L 400 12 25 87 58 22 ESV-L-12
L 400 15 28 100 70 27 ESV-L-15
L 400 18 32 101 69 32 ESV-L-18
L 250 22 36 105 73 36 ESV-L-22
L 250 28 40 106 73 41 ESV-L-28
L 250 35 50 114 71 50 ESV-L-35
L 250 42 60 115 70 60 ESV-L-42

Series Pressure Tube O.D. Approx. Dimensions Order-Code

PN D1 D2 L1 L2 SW3 Standard
S 800 6 20 89 60 17 ESV-S-06
S 800 8 22 89 60 19 ESV-S-08
S 800 10 25 91 59 22 ESV-S-10
S 630 12 28 91 59 24 ESV-S-12
S 630 14 30 107 72 27 ESV-S-14
S 630 16 35 107 71 30 ESV-S-16
S 420 20 38 114 71 36 ESV-S-20
S 420 25 45 120 72 46 ESV-S-25
S 420 30 50 126 73 50 ESV-S-30
S 420 38 60 133 72 60 ESV-S-38

HQH Trade Kft | 2310 Szigetszentmiklés | Tas u. 6 | Telefon: +36 20 9 683 690 | info@hghtrade.hu



ESV - Hegeszthetd Falatvezet6 Csatlakozoé Feluletkezelt/
ESV - Bulkhead Couplings - SC

Welding Bulkhead Connections

Series Pressure Tube O.D. Approx. Dimensions Order-Code
PN D1 D2 L1 L2 SW3 SC
L 500 6 18 85 56 14 ESV-L-06-SC
L 500 8 20 85 56 17 ESV-L-08-SC
L 500 10 22 87 58 19 ESV-L-10-SC
L 400 12 25 87 58 22 ESV-L-12-SC
L 400 15 28 100 70 27 ESV-L-15-SC
L 400 18 32 101 69 32 ESV-L-18-SC
L 250 22 36 105 73 36 ESV-L-22-SC
L 250 28 40 106 73 41 ESV-L-28-SC
L 250 35 50 114 71 50 ESV-L-35-SC
L 250 42 60 115 70 60 ESV-L-42-SC
Series Pressure Tube O.D. Approx. Dimensions Order-Code
PN D1 D2 L1 L2 SW3 SC
S 800 6 20 89 60 17 ESV-S-06-SC
S 800 8 22 89 60 19 ESV-S-08-SC
S 800 10 25 91 59 22 ESV-S-10-SC
S 630 12 28 91 59 24 ESV-S-12-SC
S 630 14 30 107 72 27 ESV-S-14-SC
S 630 16 35 107 71 30 ESV-S-16-SC
S 420 20 38 114 71 36 ESV-S-20-SC
S 420 25 45 120 72 46 ESV-S-25-SC
S 420 30 50 126 73 50 ESV-S-30-SC
S 420 38 60 133 72 60 ESV-S-38-SC

HQH Trade Kft | 2310 Szigetszentmiklés | Tas u. 6 | Telefon: +36 20 9 683 690 | info@hghtrade.hu




ESV - Hegeszthetd Falatvezet6 Csatlakozo holl. - vagogy.
nélkul / ESV - Bulkhead Coupling Bodies - OMD

‘ Welding Bulkhead Connection Bodies

Series Pressure Tube O.D. Approx. Dimensions Order-Code
PN D1 D2 OMD
L 500 6 18 ESV-L-06-OMD
L 500 8 20 ESV-L-08-OMD
L 500 10 22 ESV-L-10-OMD
L 400 12 25 ESV-L-12-OMD
L 400 15 28 ESV-L-15-OMD
L 400 18 32 ESV-L-18-OMD
L 250 22 36 ESV-L-22-OMD
L 250 28 40 ESV-L-28-OMD
L 250 35 50 ESV-L-35-OMD
L 250 42 60 ESV-L-42-OMD
Series Pressure Tube O.D. Approx. Dimensions Order-Code
PN D1 D2 OMD
S 800 6 20 ESV-S-06-OMD
S 800 8 22 ESV-S-08-OMD
S 800 10 25 ESV-S-10-OMD
S 630 12 28 ESV-S-12-OMD
S 630 14 30 ESV-S-14-OMD
S 630 16 35 ESV-S-16-OMD
S 420 20 38 ESV-S-20-OMD
S 420 25 45 ESV-S-25-OMD
S 420 30 50 ESV-S-30-OMD
S 420 38 60 ESV-S-38-OMD
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ASV - Hegesztheté Csatlakozé /
ASYV - Couplings - Standard

Straight Welding Bosses

Series Pressure Tube O.D. Approx. Dimensions Order-Code

PN D1 D2 L1 L2 SWi1 sSw3 Standard
L 500 6 10 29 14,0 12 14 ASV-L-06
L 500 8 12 31 16,0 14 17 ASV-L-08
L 500 10 14 33 18,0 17 19 ASV-L-10
L 400 12 16 33 18,0 19 27 ASV-L-12
L 400 15 19 37 22,0 22 27 ASV-L-15
L 400 18 22 40 23,5 27 32 ASV-L-18
L 250 22 27 45 28,5 32 36 ASV-L-22
L 250 28 32 47 30,5 41 41 ASV-L-28
L 250 35 40 54 32,5 46 50 ASV-L-35
L 250 42 46 58 35,0 55 60 ASV-L-42

Series Pressure Tube O.D. Approx. Dimensions Order-Code

PN D1 D2 L1 L2 SWA1 sSw3 Standard
S 800 6 11 34 19,0 14 17 ASV-S-06
S 800 8 13 36 21,0 17 19 ASV-S-08
S 800 10 15 39 22,5 19 22 ASV-S-10
S 630 12 17 41 24,5 22 24 ASV-S-12
S 630 14 19 45 27,0 24 27 ASV-S-14
S 630 16 21 45 26,5 27 30 ASV-S-16
S 420 20 26 51 29,5 32 36 ASV-S-20
S 420 25 31 56 32,0 41 46 ASV-S-25
S 420 30 36 62 35,5 46 50 ASV-S-30
S 420 38 44 69 38,0 55 60 ASV-S-38

HQH Trade Kft | 2310 Szigetszentmiklés | Tas u. 6 | Telefon: +36 20 9 683 690 | info@hghtrade.hu



ASV - Hegesztheté Csatlakozé /
ASV - Couplings - SC

Straight Welding Bosses

Series Pressure Tube O.D. Approx. Dimensions Order-Code
PN D1 D2 L1 L2 SWi1 Sw3 SC
L 500 6 10 29 14,0 12 14 ASV-L-06-SC
L 500 8 12 31 16,0 14 17 ASV-L-08-SC
L 500 10 14 33 18,0 17 19 ASV-L-10-SC
L 400 12 16 33 18,0 19 27 ASV-L-12-SC
L 400 15 19 37 22,0 22 27 ASV-L-15-SC
L 400 18 22 40 23,5 27 32 ASV-L-18-SC
L 250 22 27 45 28,5 32 36 ASV-L-22-SC
L 250 28 32 47 30,5 41 41 ASV-L-28-SC
L 250 35 40 54 32,5 46 50 ASV-L-35-SC
L 250 42 46 58 35,0 55 60 ASV-L-42-SC
Series Pressure Tube O.D. Approx. Dimensions Order-Code
PN D1 D2 L1 L2 SWi1 Sw3 SC
S 800 6 11 34 19,0 14 17 ASV-S-06-SC
S 800 8 13 36 21,0 17 19 ASV-S-08-SC
S 800 10 15 39 22,5 19 22 ASV-S-10-SC
S 630 12 17 41 24,5 22 24 ASV-S-12-SC
S 630 14 19 45 27,0 24 27 ASV-S-14-SC
S 630 16 21 45 26,5 27 30 ASV-S-16-SC
S 420 20 26 51 29,5 32 36 ASV-S-20-SC
S 420 25 31 56 32,0 41 46 ASV-S-25-SC
S 420 30 36 62 35,5 46 50 ASV-S-30-SC
S 420 38 44 69 38,0 55 60 ASV-S-38-SC
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ASV - Hegeszthet6 Csatlakozé Csak Test/
ASYV - Coupling Bodies - OMD

Straight Welding Boss Bodies

Series Pressure Tube O.D. Approx. Dimensions Order-Code
PN D1 D2 OMD
L 500 6 10 ASV-L-06-OMD
L 500 8 12 ASV-L-08-OMD
L 500 10 14 ASV-L-10-OMD
L 400 12 16 ASV-L-12-OMD
L 400 15 19 ASV-L-15-OMD
L 400 18 22 ASV-L-18-OMD
L 250 22 27 ASV-L-22-OMD
L 250 28 32 ASV-L-28-OMD
L 250 35 40 ASV-L-35-OMD
L 250 42 46 ASV-L-42-OMD
Series Pressure Tube O.D. Approx. Dimensions Order-Code
PN D1 D2 OMD
S 800 6 11 ASV-S-06-OMD
S 800 8 13 ASV-S-08-OMD
S 800 10 15 ASV-S-10-OMD
S 630 12 17 ASV-S-12-OMD
S 630 14 19 ASV-S-14-OMD
S 630 16 21 ASV-S-16-OMD
S 420 20 26 ASV-S-20-OMD
S 420 25 31 ASV-S-25-OMD
S 420 30 36 ASV-S-30-OMD
S 420 38 44 ASV-S-38-OMD
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WAS - Hegesztheté6 Konyok Csatlakozo/
WAS - Couplings - Standard

Elbow Welding Couplings

Series Pressure Tube O.D. Approx. Dimensions Order-Code

PN D1 D2 L1 L2 L3 SwW2 SW3 Standard
L 500 6 10 27 12,0 19 12 14 WAS-L-06
L 500 8 12 29 14,0 23 12 17 WAS-L-08
L 500 10 14 30 15,0 24 14 19 WAS-L-10
L 400 12 16 32 17,0 25 17 22 WAS-L-12
L 400 15 19 36 21,0 30 19 27 WAS-L-15
L 400 18 22 40 23,5 33 24 32 WAS-L-18
L 250 22 27 44 27,5 37 27 36 WAS-L-22
L 250 28 32 47 30,5 42 36 41 WAS-L-28
L 250 35 40 56 34,5 49 41 50 WAS-L-35
L 250 42 46 63 40,0 57 50 60 WAS-L-42

Series Pressure Tube O.D. Approx. Dimensions Order-Code

PN D1 D2 L1 L2 L3 SwW2 SW3 Standard
S 800 6 11 31 16,0 23 12 17 WAS-S-06
S 800 8 13 32 17,0 24 14 19 WAS-S-08
S 800 10 15 34 17,5 25 17 22 WAS-S-10
S 630 12 17 38 21,5 29 17 24 WAS-S-12
S 630 14 19 40 22,0 30 19 27 WAS-S-14
S 630 16 21 43 24,5 33 24 30 WAS-S-16
S 420 20 26 48 26,5 37 27 36 WAS-S-20
S 420 25 31 54 30,0 42 36 46 WAS-S-25
S 420 30 36 62 35,5 49 41 50 WAS-S-30
S 420 38 44 72 41,0 57 50 60 WAS-S-38
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WAS - Hegeszthet6 Konyok Csatlakoz6-FK /
WAS - Couplings - SC

Elbow Welding Couplings

Series Pressure Tube O.D. Approx. Dimensions Order-Code
PN D1 D2 L1 L2 L3 SwW2 sSw3 SC
L 500 6 10 27 12,0 19 12 14 WAS-L-06-SC
L 500 8 12 29 14,0 23 12 17 WAS-L-08-SC
L 500 10 14 30 15,0 24 14 19 WAS-L-10-SC
L 400 12 16 32 17,0 25 17 22 WAS-L-12-SC
L 400 15 19 36 21,0 30 19 27 WAS-L-15-SC
L 400 18 22 40 23,5 33 24 32 WAS-L-18-SC
L 250 22 27 44 27,5 37 27 36 WAS-L-22-SC
L 250 28 32 47 30,5 42 36 41 WAS-L-28-SC
L 250 35 40 56 34,5 49 41 50 WAS-L-35-SC
L 250 42 46 63 40,0 57 50 60 WAS-L-42-SC
Series Pressure Tube O.D. Approx. Dimensions Order-Code
PN D1 D2 L1 L2 L3 SwW2 sSw3 SC
S 800 6 11 31 16,0 23 12 17 WAS-S-06-SC
S 800 8 13 32 17,0 24 14 19 WAS-S-08-SC
S 800 10 15 34 17,5 25 17 22 WAS-S-10-SC
S 630 12 17 38 21,5 29 17 24 WAS-S-12-SC
S 630 14 19 40 22,0 30 19 27 WAS-S-14-SC
S 630 16 21 43 24,5 33 24 30 WAS-S-16-SC
S 420 20 26 48 26,5 37 27 36 WAS-S-20-SC
S 420 25 31 54 30,0 42 36 46 WAS-S-25-SC
S 420 30 36 62 35,5 49 41 50 WAS-S-30-SC
S 420 38 44 72 41,0 57 50 60 WAS-S-38-SC
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WAS - Hegeszthet6 KonyOk Csatlakozo - Test /
WAS - Coupling Bodies - OMD

Elbow Welding Coupling Bodies

1@1

Series Pressure Tube O.D. Approx. Dimensions Order-Code
PN D1 D2 OMD
L 500 6 10 WAS-L-06-OMD
L 500 8 12 WAS-L-08-OMD
L 500 10 14 WAS-L-10-OMD
L 400 12 16 WAS-L-12-OMD
L 400 15 19 WAS-L-15-OMD
L 400 18 22 WAS-L-18-OMD
L 250 22 27 WAS-L-22-OMD
L 250 28 32 WAS-L-28-OMD
L 250 35 40 WAS-L-35-OMD
L 250 42 46 WAS-L-42-OMD
Series Pressure Tube O.D. Approx. Dimensions Order-Code
PN D1 D2 OMD
S 800 6 11 WAS-S-06-OMD
S 800 8 13 WAS-S-08-OMD
S 800 10 15 WAS-S-10-OMD
S 630 12 17 WAS-S-12-OMD
S 630 14 19 WAS-S-14-OMD
S 630 16 21 WAS-S-16-OMD
S 420 20 26 WAS-S-20-OMD
S 420 25 31 WAS-S-25-OMD
S 420 30 36 WAS-S-30-OMD
S 420 38 44 WAS-S-38-OMD
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Hegesztheté Karmantyu /
Welding Nipple Couplings - Standard

Series

DO NDOODOhNOnnhnonownownownownnwowmownowownonw

Series

[ e

Pressure

PN
528
414
528
249
358
460
305
393
476
343
487
305
372
400
249
305
358
400
294
379
400
249
323
393
400
261
315
315
315
250
310
350

Pressure

PN
323
315
280
265
231
182

Tube
O.D.

6x1,5
8x1,5
8x2
10x1
10x1,5
10x2
12x1,5
12x2
12x2,5
14x2
14 x3
16 x2
16 x2,5
16 x3
20x2
20x2,5
20x3
20x4
25x3
25x4
25x5
30x3
30x4
30x5
30x6
38 x4
38 x5
38x6
38x7
50 x5
50 x 6
50x7

Tube
0.D.

15x 2
18 x 2
22x2,5
28 x 3
35x3
42 x 3

S Welding Nipple Couplings
~ g Nipp pling
With O-ring Sealing - NBR

On request: Viton

111

Approx. Dimensions

L L1 D | di | SW1 SW3
52,5 10,0 | 6 3 14 17
52,5 10,0 | 8 5 17 19
52,5 10,0 | 8 4 17 19
58,0 10,0 | 10 | 8 19 22
58,0 10,0 | 10 | 7 19 22
58,0 10,0 | 10 | 6 19 22
63,0 15,0 | 12 | 9 22 24
63,0 15,0 | 12 | 8 22 24
63,0 15,0 | 12 | 7 22 24
73,0 15,0 | 14 | 10 24 27
73,0 15,0 | 14 | 8 24 27
73,5 16,5 | 16 | 12 27 30
73,5 16,5 | 16 | 11 27 30
73,5 16,5 | 16 | 10 27 30
83,5 19,0 | 20 | 16 32 36
83,5 19,0 | 20 | 15 32 36
83,5 19,0 | 20 | 14 32 36
83,5 19,0 | 20 | 12 32 36
92,5 1956 | 25 | 19 41 46
92,5 19,56 | 25 | 17 41 46
92,5 19,56 | 25 | 15 41 46
101,5 | 23,0 | 30 | 24 46 50
101,5 | 23,0 | 30 | 22 46 50
101,5 | 23,0 | 30 | 20 46 50
101,5 | 23,0 | 30 | 18 46 50
108,0 | 22,0 | 38 | 30 55 60
108,0 | 22,0 | 38 | 28 55 60
108,0 | 22,0 | 38 | 26 55 60
108,0 | 22,0 | 38 | 24 55 60
118,0 | 23,0 | 50 | 40 70 80
118,0 | 23,0 | 50 | 38 70 80
118,0 | 23,0 | 50 | 36 70 80

Approx. Dimensions
L L1 D | di | SW1 SW3

545 | 150 | 15 | 11 22 27
575 | 16,0 | 18 | 14 27 32
74,0 | 19,0 | 22 | 17 32 36
78,0 | 19,0 | 28 | 22 41 41
87,5 | 22,0 | 35 | 29 46 50
87,0 | 22,0 | 42 | 36 55 60

O-ring

40x1,5
6,0x1,5
6,0x1,5
8,0x1,5
8,0x1,5
8,0x1,5
10,0x 1,5
10,0x1,5
10,0x 1,5
10,0 x 2,0
10,0 x 2,0
13,0x2,0
13,0x2,0
13,0x2,0
16,0 x 2,0
16,3x2,4
16,3x2,4
16,3x2,4
21,3x2,4
21,3x2,4
21,3x2,4
253x2,4
25,3x2,4
253x2,4
253x2,4
34,0x2,5
34,0x2,5
34,0x2,5
34,0x2,5
46,0 x 3,0
46,0 x 3,0
46,0 x 3,0

O-ring

12,0x2,0
15,0x2,0
19,0x 2,0
25,0x 2,0
32,0x 2,5
38,0x2,5

Order-Code

Standard
ASV-K-6x1,5
ASV-K-8x1,5

ASV-K-8x2
ASV-K-10x1
ASV-K-10x1,5
ASV-K-10x2
ASV-K-12x1,5
ASV-K-12x2
ASV-K-12x2,5
ASV-K-14x2
ASV-K-14x3
ASV-K-16x2
ASV-K-16x2,5
ASV-K-16x3
ASV-K-20x2
ASV-K-20x2,5
ASV-K-20x3
ASV-K-20x4
ASV-K-25x3
ASV-K-25x4
ASV-K-25x5
ASV-K-30x3
ASV-K-30x4
ASV-K-30x5
ASV-K-30x6
ASV-K-38x4
ASV-K-38x5
ASV-K-38x6
ASV-K-38x7
ASV-K-50x5
ASV-K-50x6
ASV-K-50x7

Order-Code

Standard
ASV-K-15x2
ASV-K-18x2

ASV-K-22x2,5
ASV-K-28x3
ASV-K-35x3
ASV-K-42x3
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Hegesztheté6 Karmantyu - FK /
Welding Nipple Couplings - SC

et Welding Nipple Couplings
- g Nipple Coupling
With O-ring Sealing - NBR

On request: Viton

121

Series Pressure Tg.b; Approx. Dimensions O-ring Order-Code
PN L L1 D | di | SW1 SW3 SC
S 528 6x1,5 6 | 3 14 17 40x1,5 ASV-K-6x1,5-SC
S 414 8x1,5 8 5 17 19 6,0x1,5 ASV-K-8x1,5-SC
S 528 8x2 8 | 4 17 19 6,0x1,5 ASV-K-8x2-SC
S 249 10 x 1 58,0 10,0 | 10 | 8 19 22 8,0x1,5 ASV-K-10x1-SC
S 358 10x1,5 58,0 10,0 | 10 | 7 19 22 8,0x1,5 ASV-K-10x1,5-SC
S 460 10x2 58,0 10,0 | 10 | 6 19 22 8,0x1,5 ASV-K-10x2-SC
S 305 12x1,5 63,0 150 | 12 | 9 22 24 10,0x1,5 ASV-K-12x1,5-SC
S 393 12x2 63,0 150 12 | 8 22 24 10,0x1,5 ASV-K-12x2-SC
S 476 12x2,5 63,0 150 (12 | 7 22 24 10,0x 1,5 ASV-K-12x2,5-SC
S 343 14 x2 14 | 10 24 27 10,0 x 2,0 ASV-K-14x2-SC
S 487 14 x3 14 | 8 24 27 10,0x 2,0 ASV-K-14x3-SC
S 305 16 x2 73,5 16,5 | 16 | 12 27 30 13,0x2,0 ASV-K-16x2-SC
S 372 16 x 2,5 73,5 16,5 | 16 | 11 27 30 13,0 x 2,0 ASV-K-16x2,5-SC
S 400 16 x 3 73,5 16,5 | 16 | 10 27 30 13,0x2,0 ASV-K-16x3-SC
S 249 20x 2 83,5 19,0 | 20 | 16 32 36 16,0 x 2,0 ASV-K-20x2-SC
S 305 20x 2,5 83,5 19,0 | 20 | 15 32 36 16,3x2,4 ASV-K-20x2,5-SC
S 358 20x 3 83,5 19,0 | 20 @ 14 32 36 16,3 x 2,4 ASV-K-20x3-SC
S 400 20x 4 83,5 19,0 | 20 | 12 32 36 16,3x2,4 ASV-K-20x4-SC
S 294 25x3 92,5 19,5 | 25 | 19 41 46 21,3x2,4 ASV-K-25x3-SC
S 379 25 x4 92,5 19,5 | 25 | 17 41 46 21,3x2,4 ASV-K-25x4-SC
S 400 25x5 92,5 195 | 25 | 15 41 46 21,3x2,4 ASV-K-25x5-SC
S 249 30x3 101,5 | 23,0 | 30 | 24 46 50 25,3x2,4 ASV-K-30x3-SC
S 323 30x4 101,5 | 23,0 | 30 | 22 46 50 25,3 x2,4 ASV-K-30x4-SC
S 393 30x5 101,5 | 23,0 | 30 | 20 46 50 25,3x2,4 ASV-K-30x5-SC
S 400 30x6 101,5 | 23,0 | 30 | 18 46 50 25,3 x2,4 ASV-K-30x6-SC
S 261 38x4 108,0 | 22,0 | 38 | 30 55 60 34,0x2,5 ASV-K-38x4-SC
S 315 38x5 108,0 | 22,0 | 38 | 28 55 60 34,0x2,5 ASV-K-38x5-SC
S 315 38x6 108,0 | 22,0 | 38 | 26 55 60 34,0x2,5 ASV-K-38x6-SC
S 315 38x7 108,0 | 22,0 | 38 | 24 55 60 34,0 x 2,5 ASV-K-38x7-SC
S 250 50x5 118,0 | 23,0 | 50 | 40 70 80 46,0 x 3,0 ASV-K-50x5-SC
S 310 50 x 6 118,0 | 23,0 | 50 | 38 70 80 46,0 x 3,0 ASV-K-50x6-SC
S 350 50 x 7 118,0 | 23,0 | 50 | 36 70 80 46,0 x 3,0 ASV-K-50x7-SC
Series Pressure Tg bDe Approx. Dimensions O-ring Order-Code
PN L L1 D | di | SW1 SwW3 SC

L 323 15x 2 54,5 | 15,0 | 15 | 11 22 27 12,0x 2,0 ASV-K-15x2-SC
L 315 18 x 2 57,5 | 16,0 | 18 | 14 27 32 15,0x 2,0 ASV-K-18x2-SC
L 280 22x25 | 74,0 | 19,0 | 22 | 17 32 36 19,0 x 2,0 ASV-K-22x2,5-SC
L 265 28x3 78,0 | 19,0 | 28 | 22 41 41 25,0 x 2,0 ASV-K-28x3-SC
L 231 35x3 87,5 | 22,0 | 35 | 29 46 50 32,0x2,5 ASV-K-35x3-SC
L 182 42 x 3 87,0 | 22,0 | 42 | 36 55 60 38,0x2,5 ASV-K-42x3-SC
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Hegesztheté Karmantyu - Test /
Welding Nipple Coupling Bodies - OMD

Series

DO hnnununononnnonnomnowmonwm

Series

i

Pressure

PN
528
414
528
249
358
460
305
393
476
343
487
305
372
400
249
305
358
400
294
379
400
249
323
393
400
261
315
315
315
250
310
350

Pressure

PN
323
315
280
265
231
182

Tube
0.D.

6x1,5
8x1,5
8x2
10x 1
10x1,5
10x2
12x1,5
12x2
12x2,5
14x2
14x3
16 x2
16 x2,5
16x 3
20x 2
20x2,5
20x3
20x 4
25x3
25x4
25x5
30x3
30x4
30x5
30x6
38x4
38x5
38x6
38x7
50 x5
50 x 6
50x7

Tube
0.D.

15x 2
18 x2
22 x2,5
28x3
35x3
42 x 3

On request: Viton

Welding Coupling Bodies

With O-ring Sealing - NBR

1531

Approx. Dimensions

Approx. Dimensions

O-ring

40x15
6,0x1,5
6,0x1,5
8,0x1,5
8,0x1,5
8,0x1,5
10,0x1,5
10,0x1,5
10,0x1,5
10,0 x2,0
10,0x2,0
13,0x2,0
13,0x2,0
13,0x2,0
16,0x2,0
16,3x2,4
16,3x2,4
16,3x2,4
21,3x2,4
21,3x2,4
21,3x2,4
25,3x2,4
25,3x2,4
25,3x2,4
253x2,4
34,0x 2,5
34,0x 2,5
34,0x2,5
34,0 x 2,5
46,0 x 3,0
46,0 x 3,0
46,0 x 3,0

O-ring

12,0x2,0
15,0x2,0
19,0x 2,0
25,0x2,0
32,0x 2,5
38,0x2,5

Order-Code

OMD
ASV-K-6x1,5-OMD
ASV-K-8x1,5-OMD

ASV-K-8x2-OMD
ASV-K-10x1-OMD
ASV-K-10x1,5-OMD
ASV-K-10x2-OMD
ASV-K-12x1,5-OMD
ASV-K-12x2-OMD
ASV-K-12x2,5-OMD
ASV-K-14x2-OMD
ASV-K-14x3-OMD
ASV-K-16x2-OMD
ASV-K-16x2,5-OMD
ASV-K-16x3-OMD
ASV-K-20x2-OMD
ASV-K-20x2,5-OMD
ASV-K-20x3-OMD
ASV-K-20x4-OMD
ASV-K-25x3-OMD
ASV-K-25x4-OMD
ASV-K-25x5-OMD
ASV-K-30x3-OMD
ASV-K-30x4-OMD
ASV-K-30x5-OMD
ASV-K-30x6-OMD
ASV-K-38x4-OMD
ASV-K-38x5-OMD
ASV-K-38x6-OMD
ASV-K-38x7-OMD
ASV-K-50x5-OMD
ASV-K-50x6-OMD
ASV-K-50x7-OMD

Order-Code

OMD
ASV-K-15x2-OMD
ASV-K-18x2-OMD

ASV-K-22x2,5-OMD
ASV-K-28x3-OMD
ASV-K-35x3-OMD
ASV-K-42x3-OMD
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Hegesztheté Csécsonk O-gy. tom. - 24°-0s kuppal /

Welding Nipples

Series

L+S
L+S
L+S
L+S
L+S
L+S
L+S
L+S
L+S

-
w|+
(0]

nnnorrrrnonoonrrCrrrooonoononrirroooonrrirrronoon

Pressure

PN

528
414
528
249
358
460
305
393
476
476
343
415
487
270
323
393
305
372
435
225
300
335
249
305
358
460
245
280
328
294
337
379
460
193
224
265
249
323
393

DxW
6x1,5
8x1,5
8x2

10x 1

10x1,5
10x2
12x1,5
12x2
12x2,5
12x3
14 x2
14x2,5
14x3
15x1,5
15x2
15x2,5
16 x 2
16 x2,5
16 x 3
18x1,5
18 x2
18x2,5
20x2
20x 2,5
20x 3
20x 4
22x2
22x25
22x3
25x3
25x 3,5
25x4
25x5
28x2
28x2,5
28x3
30x3
30x4
30 x5

With O-ring Sealing - NBR

=+ On request: Viton

‘ Matching Type 24 °Inside Tapers

Bore Type W DIN 3861

Mﬂ

Approx. Dimensions

o|N|low|looN o ~O|w &

i
©lo

L

31,0
31,0
31,0
32,5
32,5
32,5
32,5
32,5
32,5
32,5
40,0
40,0
40,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
38,5
38,5
38,5
37,0
37,0
37,0
44,5
44,5
44,5
44,5
38,5
38,5
38,5
49,5
49,5
49,5
49,5
41,5
41,5
41,5
52,0
52,0
52,0

O-ring

4,0x1,5
6,0x1,5
6,0x1,5
8,0x1,5
8,0x1,5
8,0x1,5
10,0x1,5
10,0x1,5
10,0x1,5
10,0x1,5
10,0x2,0
10,0x 2,0
10,0x 2,0
12,0x2,0
12,0x2,0
12,0x2,0
13,0x2,0
13,0x2,0
13,0x2,0
16,0 x 1,25
15,0x2,0
15,0x2,0
16,0x2,0
16,3x2,4
16,3x2,4
16,3x2,4
19,0x2,0
19,0x 2,0
19,0x2,0
21,3x2,4
21,3x2,4
21,3x2,4
21,3x2,4
25,0x2,0
25,0x 2,0
25,0x2,0
25,3x2,4
253x2,4
25,3x2,4

Order-Code

SKV-6x1,5
SKV-8x1,5
SKV-8x2
SKV-10x1
SKV-10x1,5
SKV-10x2
SKV-12x1,5
SKV-12x2
SKV-12x2,5
SKV-12x3
SKV-14x2
SKV-14x2,5
SKV-14x3
SKV-15x1,5
SKV-15x2
SKV-15x2,5
SKV-16x2
SKV-16x2,5
SKV-16x3
SKV-18x1,5
SKV-18x2
SKV-18x2,5
SKV-20x2
SKV-20x2,5
SKV-20x3
SKV-20x4
SKV-22x2
SKV-22x2,5
SKV-22x3
SKV-25x3
SKV-25x3,5
SKV-25x4
SKV-25x5
SKV-28x2
SKV-28x2,5
SKV-28x3
SKV-30x3
SKV-30x4
SKV-30x5
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460
154
193
231
249
261
319
375
429
129
150
182
238
250
310
350

30x6
35x2

35x2,5

35x3

35x3,5

38x4
38 x5
38 x 6
38x7
42 x2

42x2,5

42 x 3
42 x 4
50 x5
50x 6
50 x 7

52,0
47,0
47,0
47,0
47,0
56,5
56,5
56,5
56,5
47,0
47,0
47,0
47,0
61,0
61,0
61,0

253x2,4
32,0x2,5
32,0x2,5
32,0x2,5
32,0x2,5
34,0x 2,5
34,0x 2,5
34,0x 2,5
34,0x 2,5
39,0x1,5
38,0x2,5
38,0x2,5
38,0x2,5
46,0 x 3,0
46,0 x 3,0
46,0 x 3,0

SKV-30x6
SKV-35x2
SKV-35x2,5
SKV-35x3
SKV-35x3,5
SKV-38x4
SKV-38x5
SKV-38x6
SKV-38x7
SKV-42x2
SKV-42x2,5
SKV-42x3
SKV-42x4
SKV-50x5
SKV-50x6
SKV-50x7

Hegeszthet6é Redukalé Csécsonk O-gy. tom. - 24°-o0s kuppal /
Welding Nipple Reducings

Series

DOl N n oo oo no oo non

Pressure

PN

380
528
414
528
528
358
460
414
380
528
393
460
414
435

D

8
8
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
20

With O-ring Sealing - NBR

On request: Viton

Matching Type 24 °Inside Tapers

Bore Type W DIN 3861

LN
ol

Approx. Dimensions

L

30
30
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
39
39
39
43

O-ring

6,0x1,5
6,0x1,5
8,0x1,5
8,0x1,5
8,0x1,5
10,0x1,5
10,0x1,5
10,0x1,5
10,0x1,5
10,0x1,5
13,0x2,0
13,0x2,0
13,0x2,0
16,3x2,4

Order-Code

SKV-R-8/6x1
SKV-R-8/6x1,5
SKV-R-10/8x1,5
SKV-R-10/8x2
SKV-R-10/6x1,5
SKV-R-12/10x1,5
SKV-R-12/10x2
SKV-R-12/8x1,5
SKV-R-12/6x1
SKV-R-12/6x1,5
SKV-R-16/12x2
SKV-R-16/10x2
SKV-R-16/8x1,5
SKV-R-20/16x3
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16

S 372 20 16 11 43 16,3x2,4 SKV-R-20/16x2,5
S 305 20 16 12 43 16,3x2,4 SKV-R-20/16x2
S 393 20 12 8 43 16,3x2,4 SKV-R-20/12x2
S 358 20 10 7 43 16,3x2,4 SKV-R-20/10x1,5
S 414 20 8 5 43 16,3x2,4 SKV-R-20/8x1,5
S 358 25 20 14 50 21,3x2,4 SKV-R-25/20x3
S 305 25 20 15 50 21,3x2,4 SKV-R-25/20x2,5
S 249 25 20 16 50 21,3x2,4 SKV-R-25/20x2
S 435 25 16 10 50 21,3x2,4 SKV-R-25/16x3
S 372 25 16 11 50 21,3x2,4 SKV-R-25/16x2,5
S 305 25 16 12 50 21,3x2,4 SKV-R-25/16x2
S 393 25 12 8 50 21,3x2,4 SKV-R-25/12x2
S 460 25 10 6 50 21,3x2,4 SKV-R-25/10x2
S 294 30 25 19 52 253x24 SKV-R-30/25x3
S 358 30 20 14 52 253x24 SKV-R-30/20x3
S 435 30 16 10 52 253x24 SKV-R-30/16x3
S 393 30 12 8 52 253x24 SKV-R-30/12x2
S 323 38 30 22 58 34,0x2,5 SKV-R-38/30x4
S 249 38 30 24 58 34,0x2,5 SKV-R-38/30x3
S 379 38 25 17 58 34,0x2,5 SKV-R-38/25x4
S 294 38 25 19 58 34,0x2,5 SKV-R-38/25x3
S 358 38 20 14 58 34,0x2,5 SKV-R-38/20x3
S 305 38 20 15 58 34,0x2,5 SKV-R-38/20x2,5
S 435 38 16 10 58 34,0x2,5 SKV-R-38/16x3
S 305 38 16 12 58 34,0x2,5 SKV-R-38/16x2
S 393 38 12 8 58 34,0x2,5 SKV-R-38/12x2
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Heg. Konyok Csécsonk O-gy. tom. - 24°-os kuppal - 90/
Welding Nipple Elbows - 90°

,,,,,

Series

Nl o no ool oo o - oo nonlno no o n n

Pressure

PN

460
393
476
305
372
435
249
305
358
328
294
379
460
323
393
460
261
319
375

Tube

10x2
12x2
12x2,5
16x2
16 x2,5
16x3
20x2
20x2,5
20x3
22x3
25x3
25x4
25x5
30x4
30x5
30x 6
38 x4
38x5
38 x6

10
12
12
16
16
16
20
20
20
22
25
25
25
30
30
30
38
38
38

-
e

di

With O-ring Sealing - NBR

On request: Viton

Matching Type 24 °Inside Tapers

Bore Type W DIN 3861

N
ol

Approx. Dimensions

L1

49
50
50
72
72
72
89
89
89
79
93
93
93
112
112
112
145
145
145

L2

51
51
51
67
67
67
86
86
86
85
89
89
89
105
105
105
137
137
137

O-ring

8,0x1,5
10,0x1,5
10,0x1,5
13,0x2,0
13,0x2,0
13,0x2,0
16,3x2,4
16,3x2,4
16,3x2,4
19,0x2,0
21,3x2,4
21,3x2,4
21,3x2,4
25,3x2,4
25,3x2,4
25,3x2,4
34,0x2,5
34,0x2,5
34,0x 2,5

Order-Code

SKV-RB-10x2
SKV-RB-12x2

SKV-RB-12x2,5

SKV-RB-16x2

SKV-RB-16x2,5

SKV-RB-16x3
SKV-RB-20x2

SKV-RB-20x2,5

SKV-RB-20x3
SKV-RB-22x3
SKV-RB-25x3
SKV-RB-25x4
SKV-RB-25x5
SKV-RB-30x4
SKV-RB-30x5
SKV-RB-30x6
SKV-RB-38x4
SKV-RB-38x5
SKV-RB-38x6
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